poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 026 -

Fall 2017

Division 026 - Jiyukukan

Black Tier

Name
Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Takumi Kasama
Naoto Numaijiri
Satoshi Sone
Kazumasa |Ikeda
Yohei Ito

White Tier

Name
Kazuhiro Suganuma

Hiroomi Fukumoto
Yusuke Shimada
Yoshinori Kanto
Sumito Yamagata
Yuuma Hirotada
Haruaki Taguchi

Haruka Yamada

Green Tier

Name
Tomonari Ebihara

Kiyoshi Kato
Mio Sugaya
Yoshiaki Soyano
Naoto Taga
Chiho Matsuo
Takashi Netsuka
Kimihiko Nishida
Yuki Ouchi
Megumi Yamamoto
Reiko Hirasawa
Yoshiko Sasaki
Satoshi Mori
Fumi Okubo
Hiroki Sato
Isamu Shimizu
Mitsuo Tsunoda

Mina Yagihashi

Member #
08851

05589
08856
00239
01470
06160

Member #
06861

04177
09348
03496
02778
08859
05795
00232

Member #
08862

08841
06755
09150
02046
05691
06326
08860
09347
07463
09346
04765
02958
06731
05592
06167
08842
08863

Team
Hide Out boko

Jiyukukan Champion
Hide Out WASEDA
Kakinger Z

Kakinger Z
Jiyukukan Champion

Team
Hide Out boko

Kakinger Z

Hide Out WASEDA
Hide Out boko
Kakinger Z

Hide Out boko
Jiyukukan Champion
Kakinger Z

Team
Hide Out WASEDA

Hide Out WASEDA
Jiyukukan Champion
Hide Out boko
Kakinger Z

Hide Out WASEDA
Jiyukukan Champion
Hide Out boko

Hide Out WASEDA
Jiyukukan Champion
Hide Out boko
Kakinger Z

Kakinger Z

Hide Out boko
Jiyukukan Champion
Jiyukukan Champion
Hide Out WASEDA
Hide Out WASEDA
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Win Percentage
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